
CYCLO CROSS AILLY SUR SOMME 20/11/2011 
 
CATEGORIE 'ELITE' FFC:  
- 1  (HERISSET CHRISTOPHE)        LES BLAIREAUX     00:52:12/8 tour(s)  
 - 2  (PIERRE LUGAT)     AC AMIENOISE      00:55:03/8 tour(S)  
 - 3  (DEVRED SYLVAIN)             SC VAL D ARRE     00:55:18/8 tour(s)    
 - 4  (GOSSET RODOLPHE)            AMIENS SC         00:52:15/7 tour(s)    
 - 5  (BUTEZ MAXIME)               AC AMIENOISE      00:58:22/7 tour(s)    
 - 6  (BELGUISE MATHIEU)           AMIENS SC         00:29:16/4 tour(s)   
  
CATEGORIE 'NON ELITE ' FFC:  
- 1  (DELATTRE BENOIT)            LES BLAIREAUX     00:58:46/8 tour(s)    
 - 2  (HOLLEVILLE FRANCK)           00:58:57/8 tour(s) 
 - 3  (TARAGON ERIC)               TEAM FLIXECOURT   00:58:38/7 tour(s)    
 - 4  (ROY HERVE)         00:58:52/7 tour(s) 
 - 5  (DECLE VINCENT)     AC CENTULOISE     00:14:52/2 tour(s) 
  
CATEGORIE '1 UFOLEP':  
- 1  (BACHELET BENJAMIN)          TEAM ADRENALINE   00:54:07/8 tour(s)   
 - 2  (TELLIER TEDDY)              LES BLAIREAUX     00:55:44/8 tour(s)    
 - 3  (SCHEIDER GREGORY)           TEAM ADRENALINE   00:56:03/8 tour(s)    
 - 4  (TETU LUDOVIC)               TURTLE BIKE       00:30:50/4 tour(s)   
 
CATEGORIE '2 UFOLEP':  
- 1  (BOISSADY MAXENCE)    TURTLE BIKE      00:58:25/8 tour(s) 
 - 2  (CAMI HERVE)                 LES BLAIREAUX     00:52:38/7 tour(s)    
 - 3  (TRICOT JULIEN)              EC MOREUIL VA     00:52:58/7 tour(s)  
 - 4  (BRODIN FREDERIC)     LA CHERIZIENNE    00:53:28/7 tour(s)   
 - 4  (DESMAREST CHRISTOPHE)       LC CREVECOEUR     00:54:41/7 tour(s)  
 - 6  (BELLAVOINE JULIEN)    VC PONTHIEU      00:57:57/7 tour(s) 
 - 5  (LEPRINCE ARNAUD)            LES BLAIREAUX     00:21:56/3 tour(s)  
 
CATEGORIE '3 UFOLEP':  
- 1  (DEGARDIN ARMAND)            TEAM ADRENALINE   00:52:21/7 tour(s)    
 - 2  (SCHNEIDER MAXIME)           TEAM ADRENALINE   00:53:12/7 tour(s)    
 - 3  (VERET JONATHAN)             AC AMIENOISE      00:54:18/7 tour(s)    
 - 4  (POMBOURCQ DIDIER)           LC CREVECOEUR     00:55:28/7 tour(s)    
 - 5  (TELLIER JACK)               LES BLAIREAUX     00:57:01/7 tour(s)    
 - 6  (DURAND DIDIER)              VC PONTHIEU V     00:58:42/7 tour(s)    
 - 7  (BYHET STEPHANE)             EC HERMELINGHEN   00:59:31/7 tour(s)    
 - 8  (BACHELET BENOIT)            TEAM ADRENALINE   00:59:56/7 tour(s)    
 - 9  (BRUHIER SAMUEL)             CC SALOUEL        01:00:12/7 tour(s)    
 - 10 (COQUERELLE GILLES)          CC MOREUIL        01:01:50/7 tour(s)    
 - 11 (POULET MARCEL)              AC NESLE          00:54:27/6 tour(s)    
 - 12 (LEPRINCE MICHEL)            LES BLAIREAUX     00:56:00/5 tour(s)    
 - 13  (DELENCLOS THIERRY)         TEAM FLIXECOURT   00:56:38/5 tour(s)    
 - 14  (LEPRINCE JEREMY)           TEAM ADRENALINE   00:23:16/3 tour(s)    
 - 15  (LEPRINCE JEROME)           LES BLAIREAUX     00:08:44/1 tour(s)    
 - 16  (SCHNEIDER SYLVAIN)         TEAM ADRENALINE   00:09:15/1 tour(s)  
 
 
 



CATEGORIE 15/16ans:  
- 1  (ERMENAULT CORENTIN)         AC AMIENOISE      00:28:10/4 tour(s)   
 - 2  (DENOYELLE CHRISTOPHE)       ESC LONGUEAU      00:28:40/4 tour(s)    
 - 3  (BACHELET CORENTIN)          TEAM ADRENALINE   00:30:20/4 tour(s)    
 - 4  (TRICOT ROMAIN)              EC MOREUIL VA     00:31:19/4 tour(s)    
 - 5  (VIGNON CLEMENT)             EC VILLERS BRET   00:33:39/4 tour(s)    
 
CATEGORIE 'FÉMININES':  
- 1  (DESENCLOS LISE)             TEAM ADRENALINE   00:34:04/4 tour(s)    
 - 2  (BABITS KRISTINA)            TEAM ADRENALINE   00:29:34/3 tour(s)    
 - 3  (BACHELET LAURENCE)          TEAM ADRENALINE   00:31:51/3 tour(s)    
 - 4  (DERBESSE SORALIA)           EC MOREUIL VA     00:33:31/3 tour(s)    
 - 5  (COQUERELLE ANNESOPHIE)      CC MOREUIL        00:28:25/2 tour(s)    
 - 6  (TABART LAURIE)              AC CENTULOISE     00:00:00/0 tour(s)  
 
CATEGORIE 13/14ans:                                               
- 1 (GOURGUECHON BAPTISTE)       AC AILLY/SOMME(FFC)   
- 2 (BOULANGER LUCAS)            TURTLE BIKE (UFOLEP)     
- 3 (VAILLANT ADRIEN)            AC AILLY/SOMME(FFC)      
- 4 (DELAPORTE ALEXIS)           AC AILLY/SOMME(FFC)      
- 5 (CARPENTIER MAXIME)          AC AILLY/SOMME(FFC)  
 
CATEGORIE 'PUPILLES':  
 - 1 (GOURGUECHON MATTHIEU)       AC AILLY/SOMME(FFC)      
 - 2 (HERISSET ELIOT)             LES BLAIREAUX (UFOLEP)   
 - 3 (TELLIER KEONY)              LES BLAIREAUX (UFOLEP)   
 
CATEGORIE 'BENJAMINS':  
 - 1 (RIFFLET SIMON)              AC AILLY/SOMME(FFC)      
 - 2 (MARCOURT ROMAIN)            AC AILLY/SOMME(FFC)    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASSEMENT GENERAL TOUTES CATEGORIES COURSE N°3: 
Plaque   PARTICIPANT (Nom Prénom)   Catégorie    Club            Tmps Total/Tour(s)  Posit. 
0017  (HERISSET CHRISTOPHE)        ELITE       LES BLAIREAUX    00:52:12/8 tour(s)   n°1 
 0045  (BACHELET BENJAMIN)          1 UFOLEP    TEAM ADRENALINE  00:54:07/8 tour(s)   n°2 
 0072  (LUGAT PIERRE)               ELITE       AC AMIENOISE     00:55:03/8 tour(s)   n°3 
 0015  (DEVRED SYLVAIN)             ELITE       SC VAL D ARRE    00:55:18/8 tour(s)   n°4 
 0047  (TELLIER TEDDY)              1 UFOLEP    LES BLAIREAUX    00:55:44/8 tour(s)   n°5 
 0046  (SCHEIDER GREGORY)           1 UFOLEP    TEAM ADRENALINE  00:56:03/8 tour(s)   n°6 
 0067  (BOISSADY MAXENCE)           2 UFOLEP                     00:58:25/8 tour(s)   n°7 
 0020  (DELATTRE BENOIT)            NON ELITE   LES BLAIREAUX    00:58:46/8 tour(s)   n°8 
 0070  (HOLLEVILLE FRANCK)          NON ELITE                    00:58:57/8 tour(s)   n°9 
 0016  (GOSSET RODOLPHE)            ELITE       AMIENS SC        00:52:15/7 tour(s)   n°10 
 0028  (DEGARDIN ARMAND)            3 UFOLEP    TEAM ADRENALINE  00:52:21/7 tour(s)   n°11 
 0048  (CAMI HERVE)                 2 UFOLEP    LES BLAIREAUX    00:52:38/7 tour(s)   n°12 
 0051  (TRICOT JULIEN)              2 UFOLEP    EC MOREUIL VA    00:52:58/7 tour(s)   n°13 
 0040  (SCHNEIDER MAXIME)           3 UFOLEP    TEAM ADRENALINE  00:53:12/7 tour(s)   n°14 
 0069  (BRODIN FREDERIC)            2 UFOLEP                     00:53:28/7 tour(s)   n°15 
 0044  (VERET JONATHAN)             3 UFOLEP    AC AMIENOISE     00:54:18/7 tour(s)   n°16 
 0049  (DESMAREST CHRISTOPHE)       2 UFOLEP    LC CREVECOEUR    00:54:41/7 tour(s)   n°17 
 0036  (POMBOURCQ DIDIER)           3 UFOLEP    LC CREVECOEUR    00:55:28/7 tour(s)   n°18 
 0042  (TELLIER JACK)               3 UFOLEP    LES BLAIREAUX    00:57:01/7 tour(s)   n°19 
 0068  (BELLAVOINE JULIEN)          2 UFOLEP                     00:57:57/7 tour(s)   n°20 
 0014  (BUTEZ MAXIME)               ELITE       AC AMIENOISE     00:58:22/7 tour(s)   n°21 
 0023  (TARAGON ERIC)               NON ELITE   TEAM FLIXECOURT  00:58:38/7 tour(s)   n°22 
 0031  (DURAND DIDIER)              3 UFOLEP    VC PONTHIEU V    00:58:42/7 tour(s)   n°23 
 0066  (ROY HERVE)                  NON ELITE                    00:58:52/7 tour(s)   n°24 
 0026  (BYHET STEPHANE)             3 UFOLEP    EC HERMELINGHEN  00:59:31/7 tour(s)   n°25 
 0024  (BACHELET BENOIT)            3 UFOLEP    TEAM ADRENALINE  00:59:56/7 tour(s)   n°26 
 0025  (BRUHIER SAMUEL)             3 UFOLEP    CC SALOUEL       01:00:12/7 tour(s)   n°27 
 0027  (COQUERELLE GILLES)          3 UFOLEP    CC MOREUIL       01:01:50/7 tour(s)   n°28 
 0038  (POULET MARCEL)              3 UFOLEP    AC NESLE         00:54:27/6 tour(s)   n°29 
 0034  (LEPRINCE MICHEL)            3 UFOLEP    LES BLAIREAUX    00:56:00/5 tour(s)   n°30 
0029  (DELENCLOS THIERRY)          3 UFOLEP    TEAM FLIXECOURT  00:56:38/5 tour(s)   n°31 
 0013  (BELGUISE MATHIEU)           ELITE       AMIENS SC        00:29:16/4 tour(s)   n°32 
 0018  (TETU LUDOVIC)               1 UFOLEP    TURTLE BIKE      00:30:50/4 tour(s)   n°33 
 0050  (LEPRINCE ARNAUD)            2 UFOLEP    LES BLAIREAUX    00:21:56/3 tour(s)   n°34 
 0032  (LEPRINCE JEREMY)            3 UFOLEP    TEAM ADRENALINE  00:23:16/3 tour(s)   n°35 
 0071  (DECLE VINCENT)              NON ELITE                    00:14:52/2 tour(s)   n°36 
 0033  (LEPRINCE JEROME)            3 UFOLEP    LES BLAIREAUX    00:08:44/1 tour(s)   n°37 
 0041  (SCHNEIDER SYLVAIN)          3 UFOLEP    TEAM ADRENALINE  00:09:15/1 tour(s)   n°38 


